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(Diyopteridaceae) (6 71 ). 43 )H( 14.33 %, 10. 75%)
(Polypodiaceae) (12 44 ). (Athyriaceae) (Arachniodes ) (15 ) ( 18.75%,
ar 33 . (Thelypteridaceae) (10 34 10.00%) (Asplenium) (16 ).
N (Aspleniaceae ) (1 16 ), (Athyrium ) (13 ). (Selaginella) (13
60. 92 %6 ) 30.76 %, 1.
C 1) 5~16 ¢ 58 ,
(Hymernophyllaceae) (5 16 ). (Selaginel - 17.85%),

laceae) (1 13 ). (Plagiogyriaceae) (1 9

(Lepisorus ) (11~ ).

N (Pteridaceae) (1 7 ). (Iy- (Plagiogyra)(9 ).
copodiaceae) (4 6 ). (Osmundaceae) (1 Ullantodia X(T ). (Parathelptais )
5 ). (Hemionitidaceae ) (1 7 ). a . (Pteris) (T ). (Gyclosorus )

(Huperziaceae) (2. 5 ). (Simopteri- 8 ). (Hymengphyllum ) (6 ).
daceae) (4 5 ). (Vittariaceae ) (1 5 (Mecodium ) (6 ). (Polystichum )(8 ).

), 13 1 1, : Isoetaceae . (Coniogramme) (7T~ ). (Pymosia) (5 ).
Psilotaceae. Ophioglossaceae. Lygodiaceae. Lindsaeaceae (Nevlepisorus) (5 ). (Grtomium ) (5
Hypolepidaceae. ~ Onocleaceae. Elaphoglossaceae « )\ (Mittaria )(5 ). (Osmunda ) (5
Nephrolepidaceae. Marsileaceae « Salviniaceae « Amllaceae - ); 38 , 11. 69 %,
Drynariaceae 41. 30%[ 23

5 : (Dryopteris )
1
Table 1 The statistics of superiority families and genus of Pteridophyic in Lishui mountains
% %
Dryopteridaceae 6 652 71 21 8% Diyopleris 4 12 61
Polypodiaceae 12 13.04 4“ 13 54 Arachniodes 15 462
Athyriaceae 11 11.95 33 10 15 Asplenium 16 4.92
Thely pleridaceae 10 10. 86 3 10 46 Athyrium 13 4,00
Aspleniace ae 1 L. 16 4.92 Selaginella 13 4. 00
Hymeno phyllace ae 5 5 43 16 4.92 Lepisomus 11 3.39
Selaginellace ae 1 Lo B 4,00 Plagiogyra 9 277
50 54.35 27 69 & 118 36 31
22 , 4, (Psilotum un-
, dum) ,
( ) ; .

6 10 28 , ( (Ophioglossum vulgatum ) ( )\

)\ , (Angiopteris fokiensis ) ( . )\ (Os-

munda vachellii ) ( . ), (Plagio -

. , ariad. (Diaanoptais ) « (Diploptay-
( Phlegmariurus ayptomerianus ) « (Lyapodi-  gium)

umn simulans )- (Selaginella davidii) ,
, ( Isoetes ,

Sinensis)
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. . (Sabviniaceae ) (Lygodiaceae) (4-
) . zollaceae) ; :
(Lycopodiastrum ) (Drymotaenium ) «
s . . (Saxiglossum ); ( Triblanma ) «
, (Diplaziopsis )+ N (Phegopteris ) «
, , , (Dictyocline) « (Matteuccia)
, ) 2.3
, o
(Plagiogyria chdciangen- (1,
Sis); : (Hypolepidaceae ) « 12 , 2,
(Adiantaceae) (Loxogrammaceae ) «
2
Table 2 The distribution types of the Preridophyic in Lishui mountains
% % %
1. 16 38 09 9 9. 78 8 2. 46
2. 17 40 48 25 21. 17 6 1.85
3. 2 4.76 3 326 1 0.31
4 8 8 70
5. 2 4.76 2 2 17 5 1. 54
6. 4 4.34
T 3 7.14 19 2. 65 43 1323
8. 2 4.76 10 10. 87 2 0.62
9. 1 L. 0
10.
11. 8 2.46
12.
13.
14. 8 8 70 127 39 ®
15. 3 3.2 125 38 46
2 100 92 100 325 100
2 , 42 , chosoraceae .Davalliaceae « Peranemaceae;
16 38. 09 %, Hu- Onocleaceae. Botiychiaceae,
perziaceae. Lycopodiaceae \ Selaginellaceae « Equisetaceae - , s

Hymenophyllaceae. Athyriaceae. Aspleniaceae. Adi-

antaceae. Dryopleridaceae \ Polypodiaceae  ; , 9 ,

17 . 40 48 %, Gleicheniaceae. Ly-  Huperzia« Lycopodium. Selaginella . Adiautum . Hip-
godiaceae . Demstaedtiaceae . Lindsaeaceae. Pteridaceae - pochaete . Pterdium « Polstichum « Marsilea - Azolla  ;
Loxogrammaceae « Thelypteridaceae. Grammitidaceae  ; 61 , 66.30%;

Plagiogyriaceae « Psilotum « Phlegmariurus « Palhiahaea - Isoétes  Pla-
Elaphoglossaceae; Dry- giogyria «  Diplopterygium . Lygodium .  Gonocormus -

nariaceae. Angipteridaceae; : Mona- Meawdium . Dennstaedtia - Hypolepis Pteris  ;
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: Elaphoglossum « Cteni- ensiforme « Dryopteris docurrentiloba . Colysis henionitidea

tis« Plagiogyria; Miaoleia « (bl- . 19 ,
ysis~ Crepidomances « Alewitopteris. Dryoathyrium. Hy- Athyrium  baisharzuense . Pteris lawisibicola « Dryopteris
menophyllum « Dicranapteris . Angiopteris; lungquonensis.  D. fengyangshanensis . Arachniodes

Drynaria . Callipteris;
: Leptogramma - Pseudophegopteris. Lep-

isorus~ Comiogramme

Cornopteris.  Pymrasia«  Athromeris.  Lyapodiastrum
Cheilosoria « Comapteris « Anisocampium  ;
19 , 2065%, Scepterid -

ium- Athyrium. Matteuccia . Hippochaete. Osmunde
Woodwardia .  Botrychium .  Phegopteris -
Ophioglossums - Lu-
nathyrium ; Pobpadiodes . Grrtomium -
Araiostegia « Dictyocline. Cyclogramma . Saxiglossum .

Dryopteris «

Drymotaenium  Leptorumohra ;
Lepidomiaosorium « Lepidogrammitis - Cyrtomidictyum ;

»  Equisaum . Botrypus Gymnocarpi -
um - Woodsia « Protowoodsia « Thelyptaris

, Cibotium . Alsophila « Cyclogramma
Lindsaea . Pronephrium . Bolbitis. Ataxipteris

[6~9]
Dryopteris « Arachniodes
Asplenium ,
, 37
b 24 b b
, 55
. 16.92%%; 137 . 4215%.
127 . 39 08%; 125
. 38.46%:; 8 2.46%,

Hupazia semata. Lyapodium japonicum  Hippochaete
ramosissima. Gonocormus minutus. Pteridium aguilinum
var. latiusculum . Azolla imbricata . Selaginella davidii -
Marsilea quadrifolia ;51

, Hymenaophyllum caudifrons
Diacalpe apadilides. Graminitis okuboi. G. comigera
Gyrtomivm,  tukusicola . Meodium | crispatum, . Aplenium

maoshanensis. Ctenitis jiulungshanensis « Cyclosorus jiu-

lungshanensis . Allantodia jiulungshanensis

(Lycopodiastrum causarinoides ) ( )N
(Dictyocline wilfordii ) ( . )N (G-
clogramma leveillei ) ( )\ (Angigpteris

Jokiensis) ( ) (Plagiogyria chinensis)

( . )
21, 6. 46 %,
16. 54%,  Osmunda japonica  Matteuccia orien-

talis. Miaolepia marginata « Hymenophyllum barbatum .
Allantodia  squamigera . Athyrium  iseanum  Asplenium
tripteropus  ; - 8

246 %, 6.30%, Crepido-
manes racemulosa « Hymenophyllum khasyanum . Drygpteris
scottii~ Mewdium osmundoides

98 30. 15%

77.17%, Dennstaedtia pilosella . Pteris multifida -
Onychium japonicum - Diplaziopsis cavaleriana « Maaothe-
bypteris viridifions. Phegopteris deaursivepinnata - Metathe-
bpteris  hattorii -
wrightii « Cyrtomium balansae « Polystichum tsussimense «
P. makinoi. Arachniodes rhomboidea

Parathelypteris  japonica . Asplenium

b

) (Pteris multifida ) -

( Polystichum
(Poly-

(Phegopteris decursive-

(Athyrium niponicum ) -
makinoi ) « (Phymatapsis hastate ) «
podiodes nipponica) «
pinnata ) ,

(Pymosia lingua ) (Asplenium austrodhi -
nesnse ) (4. wrightii)
phyllum oxydon ) . 127

54 24 31

, 23 , s

(Hymeno -
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252 , 43 (References);
,32 [ 1] Zhu S-C. The Distributional Feature of Plant in Lishui Ecology Demonstra-
i 177 . . tion Area[ J| . Joumal of Wihan Botanical Researdh. 2002, 20(2); 113 ~
118.] ) ).
’ ’ . 2002 20(2).113~ 118.]
42 . 12 92%’ B ’ [ 4 Zheng C-Z. Characteristics of Zhejiang Flord J] . Jowrnal of Hangzhou u-
30. 15 %, . nivasity. 1987, 14(3); 348~ 361.[
177 54, 46V° . . 1987, 14(3). 348 ~61.]

[3] Zhang C-F, Zhang S-Y. Fra of Zhejiang (Volume 1)[M] . Hangzhou:
Zhejiang Science and Technology Publishing House. 1993: 1 ~337. [
’ ’ , ) ( M] .
’ ’ 1993. 1~ 337.]
- [ 4 Ding B-Y, Zeng H-Y. Isoetes sinensis being discover in Mountain Huaod-
— ing J] . Plants. 2001 (4); 4] ,
[J. . 200L (4): 4]
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Yunnan. 191. Supp. IV. 1~ 139.[
: ’ (9. S 191C V). 1~ 139.]
o [ 6] Ding B-Y, Zeng H-Y, Fang T et al..A sudy on the fems flora in Gutian-
shan Nature Reservation in Zhejiang Provined J| . Jowrnal of Zhgiang U-
3 niversity (Agric. & Life Sci. ). 2001, 27(4); 370 ~ 374 | s
s . .
( ). 2001, 27(4). 370~ 374.]
( 3), ? [ 7 Chen Y-J; Zhang X-G Ji M-C ef al. . Sudies on the Pteridoflora of Jiu-
N ’ lianshan Nature Reserve[ ]| . Acta Agriculturae Universitatis Jiangxiensis.
, , . 2002, 24(1): 78 ~81.[ . .
[J. 2002, 24(1): 78
~81.]
[ 8] Wuyi Science Joumal Editorial Committee. Name Catalogue of Tracheo-
’ phyte of the Wuyi Mountain Nature Reserve[ J| . Wuyi Science Journal.
N N 1981, Supp(1):17~25.[ .
N o . [J. . 1981, (D 17~25.]
[ 9 Guo C-Y, Liu D-Y. Studies on the Pteridophyte flora of Qiyun mountain-
ous region in Anhui Province[ J| . Ada Bot. Boreal. Ocident. Sin. 2002,
22(5): 1115~1121.[ .
’ ° . 2002 22(5); 1115~ 1121 ]
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Table 3 Name Catalogue of Pteridophyta in Lishui mountains

N R Y BN

—_
—

15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87

Hiperzia sermata

Phlegmariwus cryptamerianus

P. fordii
Palhinhaea cernua
L. japonicum
Lycgodiastrum causarinoides
S. davidii
S. uncinata
S. trichoclada
S. doederleinii
S. invobens
S. hetewstachys
Isoétes sinenss
H. debilis
Scepteridiun japonicum
Ophioglossum vulgatum
A. dficinalis
O. var. sublancea
O. vachellii
Plagiogyria grandis
P. ewhlebia
P. adnata
P. dunnii
P. chekiangensis
Diplopterygium chinense
D. glaucum

Crepidomares racemulos
Trichomanes awiculata

Mecodium oligosorum
M. aipatun
M.  osmundoides
Hymenophyllum barbatum
H. austro— sinicum
H. oxydon

Monachosorum flagellare
Dennstedtia pilosella

M aolepia marginata

Hypolepi s punctata

P. aquilinum var. latiusculum

P. insgnis
P. crefica var. nenvosa
P. inaequalis
Onychivm japonicum

Aleuritopteris pseudofarinosa

10
12
14
16
18
20
)
24
26
28
30
k)
34
36
38

4

48
50
52
54
56
58

62

68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88

H. sutchueniana
P. mingchegenss
Diphastrum comp lanatum
Lycopadium obscurum
L. simulans
Selaginella tamariscina

S. rematifolia

S. bawii

S. delicatula
S. moellendorfii
S. labordei

S. nipponica

Hippachaete ramosi ssima
Psilotum nudum
S. daucifolium
Angiopteris fokiensis
Osmunda japoni ca
0. cdnnamomea
O. banksiifolia
P. chinensis
P. distinctissma
P. japonica
P. dentimarginata
Dicranopteris pedata
D. laevissmum
Lygodium japonicum
Ganocommus minutus
T. orientalisa
M. badium
M. microsorum
lofoushanense
whan gshanense
khosyanum
caudifions

M. var. nipponicum

D. scabm
Sphenomeris chinensis
Pteridium revolutum
Pteris vittata
P. multifida
P. dispar
P. laurisihvicola
O. lucidum
Pellaea nitidula
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21

89

91

93

95

97

99

101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129
131
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151
153
155
157
159
161
163
165
167
169
171
173
175
177
179

Cheilasoria chusana
Coniogramme caudiformis
C. intemedia var. pulchra
C. japonica
Vittaria fudinoi
V. modesta
V. flexuosa
Acystopteris japonica
A. peterseni
A. var. oshimensis

D. okubaanum

Cornopteris decurrenti— alata

A. var. fauriei
A. contemina

A. jiulungshanensis
Athyrium devolii

A. jiulungshanense
A. wandii
A. rotundilobum
A.  yokascense

A. baishamzuense

A.  iseanum

Calliptenis esculenta

M. viridifrons
Oyclogramma leveillei

L. intemedia

Phegopteris decursive— pinnata

P. aurita
Pseudocyclasorus falcilobus
Metathelypteris laxa
M. wuyishanic
Parathelypteris beddomei
P. angulariloba
P. glanduligera
P. japonica
C. angustus
C. pauciseratus
C. var. kulingenss
C. aridus
D. mingchegensis
A. incisum
A.  tripteropus
A. wrightii
A. var. indicumi
A. austiochinesnse

A. sarelii

90

92

94

9%

9

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180

Adiantum flabel lulatun
C. intemedia
C. falcipinna
C. centrochinensis
V. filipes
V. taeniophylla
Lunathyrium jiuluingense
Athyriopsis conilii
A. japonica
Dryoathyrium setigerum
Anisocampium sheareri
Allantodia mett eniana
A. chinensis
A. virescens
A. squamigera
A. gigateum
A. niponicun
A. var. glabrum
A. amabile
A. vidalii
A. intemixtun
Diplaziopsis cavaleriana
Macrothelypteris toressiana
M. oligophlebia var. elegans
Leptogramma tottoi des
L. scallanii
Pseud qphegopteris levingei
P. prrhorachis
P. subochthodes
M. adscendens
M. hattorii
P. nipponica
P. angustifrons
P. chinenss
Orclasorus jiulungshanensis
C. subacutus
C. acuminatus
C. dentatus
Dictyocline wilfordii
Asplenium ensiforme
A. trichamanes
A. normale
A. yashinagae
A. oldhamii
A. pekienense
A

. subvarians
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181 A. wilfordii 182 A. fanyangshanense
183 A. prolongatum 184 Matteuccia orientalis
185 Woodwardia prolifera 186 W. var. fonmosana

187 W. japonica 188 W. var. contigua

189 W. affinis 190 Diacalpe apidiades

191 Acropharus stipellatus 192 Cyrtomium balansae

193 C. f. edentatum 194 C. fortuni

195 C. obliguum 196 C. tukusicoia

197 Cyntamidictyum cinjunctum 198 Polystichun gymnocarpun
199 P. tripteron 200 P. hancockii

201 P. tsus— simense 202 P. mayebarae

203 P. pseudo— makinoi 204 P. makinoi

205 Arachniades attenuata 206 A. tiendongensis
207 A. aristatissima 208 A. simplicior

209 A. rhomboidea 210 A. chinensis

211 A.  liyangensis 212 A. pseudo— simplicior
213 A. amoena 214 A. gradata

215 A. caudata 216 A. neoaristata
217 A. ishingensis 218 A. maoshanensis
219 A. edlis 220 Leptavumohar sino— miqueliana
221 Dryapteris sieboldii 222 D. zhenanensis

223 D. enneaphylla 224 D. decipiens

225 D. mimetica 226 D. championii

227 D. submarginata 228 D. fuscipes

229 D. decumentiloba 230 D. lungquonensis

231 D. paraerythrasora 232 D. linganeensis

233 D. retroo— paleacea 234 D. persmilis

235 D. remotipinnula 236 D. digpar

237 D. wparsa 238 D. uniformis

239 D. gandisora 240 D. excelsior

241 D. tsogii 242 D. kinkiensis

243 D. tenuicula 244 D. ldbordes

245 D. peninsulae 246 D. lacera

247 D. triangularfrons 248 D. rufosquamosa

249 D. indusiata 250 D. dehuaensis

251 D. varia 252 D. cadifolia

253 D. pacifica 254 D. immixta

255 D. hodoensis 256 D. bissetiana

257 D. sottii 258 D. fengyangshanensis
259 D. huangangshanensis 260 D. wuyishannica
261 D. c¢ycadina 262 D. shuichangensis
263 D. whangshanensis 264 Ctenitis zhejiangens's
265 C. maximowicziana 266 C. jiulungshanenss
267 C. mariformis 268 Nephwlepis awiculata

269 Elaphoglossum yoshinagae 270 Humata tyermanni

271 Araiostegia perdwans 272 Drymotaenium miyaoshianum
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273
275
271
279
281
283
285
287
289
291
293
295
297
299
301
303
305
307
309
311
313
315
317
319
321
323
325

Saxiglossum angustissimum
C. dliptica
C. hemionitidea
P. cabata
P. lingua
Lepidogrammitis rostrata
L. drymoglossaides
Lepidomicrasorium subhast atum
L. hederaceum
L. asterlepis
L. myriosorus
L. ellipticus
L. ussuriensis
L. tosaensis
Neolepisorus ovatus
N. lancifolius
N. ensutus
P. fukiensis
P. engleri
M. brachylepis
A.  lehmannii
P. amoena
Grammitis hirtella
G. okuboi
L. sairan
Marsilea quadrifolia

Salvinia natans

274
276
278
280
282
284
286
288
290
292
294
296
298
300
302
304
306
308
310
312
314
316
318
320
322
324

Cobsis liouii
C. henryl
Pyrrasia petiolosa
P. assmilis
P. sheareri
L. diversa
L. intermedia
L. brevipes
Lepisorus lewisii
L. contortus
L. thunbergianus
L. paohuashanenss
L. obscurc— venulosus
L. oligolepidus
N. ensatus f. platyphyllus
N. tenuipes
Phymatepsis hastata
P. pamatifida
Microsorium henyi
Arthromeris lungtauensis
Paypadiades nigponica
Drynaria fortunei
G. conigera
Loxogramme chinensis
L. salicifolia

A olla imbricata

Abstract: Based on investigation and statistical analyses, the Pteridophyte flora of Lishui mountain in Zhejiang Province is
studied. Pteridophyte flora is abundant. There are 325species (including varieties)of 92 genera of Pteridophytes belonging
to 42families. The dominant families are Dryopteridaceae, Pohpodiaceae, Athyriaceae, Thebpteridaceae and Aspleni-
aceae; The dominant genera are Dryopteris, Arachniodes, Asplenium, Athyrium, Selaginella. The flora origin traces back
early, many of whose families, genera and relic species are ancientiry, and the flora elements are complicated coming from
varieties of geographical types. The geographical distribution has relations with the other parts in the formation in the

world.

Ferns Flora in Lishui Mountains in Zhejiang Province

ZHU Sheng-chao

(Biology Department of Lishui Teachers Cdllege; Lishui, Zhejiang 323000)

Key words: Pteridophyta; floristic element; Lishui mountains of Zhejiang Province



